HC-D STC 1,5

Order No.: 1772560
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EEHGNIX
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Rolled pin contact (with BO crimp zone), for type HC-D, for conductors
with a diameter of 0.75 mm?-1.5 mm?

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

4017918037239
100 Pcs.
85369010
0.00038 KG

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
07/01/2005
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